
 
Product Of The Month ​
by Maheswari​
Celebrating You! 
Click here to shop with me  
 

​
​
Supply List​
 

CATEGORY NAME OF SUPPLY ITEM # 

BUNDLE/STAMPS CONEFLOWER CELEBRATIONS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP 
SET 
Petals Of Beauty Dies  

           165247 

            167095 

PAPER/CARDSTOCK 
 

Night Of Navy  A4 Cardstock  
Basic White  A4 Cardstock  
Crumb  Cake  A4 Cardstock  
True Blue Florals Designer Series Paper 
Gold Foil sheets  

            153086 
            166781 
           121685 
          167970 
           132622 

INK​
STAMPIN’ BLENDS​

MARKERS 

Clear Wink of Stella Glitter Brush 
Basic Black Stampin’ Write Markers  
Versamark Ink Pad  

141897 
162481 
102283 

EMBELLISHMENTS  
& RIBBON 

IRREGULAR WEAVE 3/8" (1 CM) TRIM 
MOODY PALETTE GLOSSY DOTS 

             165903 
             167980 

TOOLS Heat Tool  
Basics Wow Embossing Powder  
Metallic Wow Embossing Powder 
White Refill  

129056 
165679 
165678 
101780 

ADHESIVE Multipurpose Liquid Glue​
Stampin’ Dimensions 
Glue Dots  

110755 
104430 
103683 

 
 

 

https://www.stampinup.com.au/?demoid=4018196


 
 

 

 

 

 

Measurements:  
 

Paper No of 
Pieces 

Metric Measurement  Imperial Measurement 

Secret Sea  - Card Base  1 14.8cm x 21cm scored at 10.5cm  5 ½”8 ½”scored at 4 ¼” 

DSP  1 10.2cm x14.6cm  4 ¼” x 5 ¼” 

DSP -for the side  1 5cm x 3cm  2” x ¾” 

DSP Inside  1 2cm x 14.3cm  ¾”x 5 ¼” 

Night Of Navy 
Cardstock  

1                   7cm x 10cm  2 ¾”x 4” 

Basic White Inside  1 10cm x 14.3cm  4” x 5 ¼” 

Gold Trim  1 20cm 8”  

Fussy Cut and Die-cut 
leaves & flowers -DSP 

  for Die-cutting and stamping   for Die-cutting and stamping  

Gold Foil  1 Die-cutting leaves  Die-cutting leaves  

Crumb Cake  1 1.2cm x 7cm  ½”x 2 ¾” 
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