



# Product of The Month

by Maheswari

Celebrating You!

[Click here to shop with me](#)



## Supply List

CATEGORY	NAME OF SUPPLY	ITEM #
<b>BUNDLE/STAMPS</b>	CONEFLOWER CELEBRATIONS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET	165247
	Petals Of Beauty Dies	167095
<b>PAPER/CARDSTOCK</b>	Night Of Navy A4 Cardstock Basic White A4 Cardstock Crumb Cake A4 Cardstock True Blue Florals Designer Series Paper Gold Foil sheets	153086 166781 121685 167970 132622
<b>INK STAMPIN' BLENDS MARKERS</b>	Clear Wink of Stella Glitter Brush Basic Black Stampin' Write Markers Versamark Ink Pad	141897 162481 102283
<b>EMBELLISHMENTS &amp; RIBBON</b>	IRREGULAR WEAVE 3/8" (1 CM) TRIM MOODY PALETTE GLOSSY DOTS	165903 167980
<b>TOOLS</b>	Heat Tool Basics Wow Embossing Powder Metallic Wow Embossing Powder White Refill	129056 165679 165678 101780
<b>ADHESIVE</b>	Multipurpose Liquid Glue Stampin' Dimensions Glue Dots	110755 104430 103683



## Measurements:

Paper	No of Pieces	Metric Measurement	Imperial Measurement
<b>Secret Sea - Card Base</b>	1	14.8cm x 21cm scored at 10.5cm	5 1/2" x 8 1/2" scored at 4 1/4"
<b>DSP</b>	1	10.2cm x 14.6cm	4 1/4" x 5 1/4"
<b>DSP -for the side</b>	1	5cm x 3cm	2" x 3/4"
<b>DSP Inside</b>	1	2cm x 14.3cm	3/4" x 5 1/4"
<b>Night Of Navy Cardstock</b>	1	7cm x 10cm	2 3/4" x 4"
<b>Basic White Inside</b>	1	10cm x 14.3cm	4" x 5 1/4"
<b>Gold Trim</b>	1	20cm	8"
<b>Fussy Cut and Die-cut leaves &amp; flowers -DSP</b>		for Die-cutting and stamping	for Die-cutting and stamping
<b>Gold Foil</b>	1	Die-cutting leaves	Die-cutting leaves
<b>Crumb Cake</b>	1	1.2cm x 7cm	1/2" x 2 3/4"